UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

VERNALIS ON THE SAN JOAQUIN RIVER
APRIL 2000 WATER QUALITY REPORT RUN DATE: May 2, 2000

ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

30 DAY 30 DAY
DAY HIGH LOW MEAN AUl iy

MEAN MEAN

1 320 306 313 313 313
2 343 325 335 648 324
3 403 339 363 1,011 337
4 413 404 408 1,419 355
5 429 403 417 1,836 367
6 445 425 439 2,275 379
7 458 443 448 2,723 389
8 482 446 462 3,185 398
9 454 425 439 3,624 403
10 466 446 456 4,080 408
11 477 461 472 4 552 414
12 477 450 465 5,017 418
13 460 432 448 5,465 420
14 476 217 331 5,796 414
15 230 217 222 6,018 401
16 254 229 239 6,257 391
17 260 249 253 6,510 383
18 261 237 250 6,760 376
19 269 249 259 7,019 369
20 330 269 303 7,322 366
21 330 262 289 7,611 362
22 275 266 270 7,881 358
23 279 266 272 8,153 354
24 274 261 266 8,419 351
25 271 254 266 8,685 347
26 270 254 261 8,946 344
27 260 250 256 9,202 341
28 265 250 259 9,461 338
29 260 250 254 9,715 335
30 260 251 257 9,972 332

Comments:

0 reading indicates that the station was out of service.
30 DAY ACCUM MEAN and 30 DAY AVG MEAN columns are 30 day runnings, except for April 1 and September 1,
where they do not go back 30 days.



